
Irish Ventilation & Filtration Ltd
Unit C, 390 Clonard Road
Crumlin, Dublin 12

Monday, 08.February 2010

Version 3.05/2.90

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000
Air volume[CMH]

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

 dpfa[Pa]

415
95

140
180

230
28068

75

79

83
84

86

64

72

76

79

81

83

64

71

76

79

80

82

68

74

78

80

82

83

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
cfm

0

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

in WG

UNO-ME80-500-4D

UNO-ME80-500-4D

Art. No.

U[V]

f[Hz]

P[kW]

I[A]

n[1/min]

C[µF]

tR[°C]

dpst[Pa]

Delta I[%]

Ia/In

IP

Weight[kG]

Wir. diagr.

 

400 D

50

1.5

3.0

1380

-

80

-

14

4.9

54

95

01.006

Sound power level

LwA6[dBA]

Hint: Max. temp. 65°C with electr. control, max. ambient temp. 40°C
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Pos. Pieces Description Price

Nominal data

Type UNO-ME80-500-4D

Article no.  

Voltage[V] 400 D

Frequency[Hz] 50

Power P1[kW] 1.5

Current I[A] 3.0

Speed n[1/min] 1380

Capacitor C[µF] -

Max. air temp.tR[°C] 80

Min. pressure dpst[Pa] -

Delta I[%] 14

Startup current Ia/In 4.9

Protection-mode IP 54

Weight[kg] 95

wiring diagram 01.006
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